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Monroe County Planning Board
2022 Meeting Schedule

Feb2022, v2

Regular meetings begin at 3:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted and are held virtually or at the
Dept. of Planning & Development, Suite 1150, 50 West Main St., Rochester

Thursday, January 27, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, February 17, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, March 3, 2022 CIP meeting: Introduction of the Proposed 2023-2028 CIP
3:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 17, 2022 CIP meeting: Public Hearing on the Proposed CIP;
3:00 p.m. Department CIP presentations

Thursday, March 24, 2022 CIP meeting: CIP vote and Priority Project vote
3:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 31, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, April 28, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, May 26, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, June 30, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, July 28, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, August 25, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, September 29, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, October 27, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, November 17, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting

Thursday, December 15, 2022 Regular MCPB meeting
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